
 

  

  

 

 

 

YOUR  

8341 LEWINSVILLE 

TEAM 

CONTACTS 

Megann Griffith 
VP of Engagement 

240-534-3130 
megann@larmaxhomes.com 

Tracy Hauri 
VP of Finance 

240-599-5051  (Phone) 
301-365-3341  (Fax) 

tracy@larmaxhomes.com 

MAILING ADDRESS:   

8341 LEWINSVILLE ROAD, MCCLEAN, VA 22102 

BILLING ADDRESS:  

LARMAX HOMES P.O. BOX 59664, POTOMAC, MD 20859 

HOME PHONES:  

571-353-1010 (House) | 571-389-0923 (Cell) | 703-866-8089 (Fax) 

August 2023 

Shimika Myers  
Asistant House Manager 

shimika@larmaxhomes.com 

Shanell Smith 
VP of Operations 
301-651-1848 

shanell@larmaxhomes.com 

Cordelia Macrae  
House Manager 

cordelia@larmaxhomes.com 

Linzeka Fields, RN 
Director of Nursing  

301-525-1197  (Cell) 
301-812-4462  (Fax) 

linzeka@larmaxhomes.com 

Maggie Carrick 
VP of Food & Dining 

610-914-6704 
maggie@larmaxhomes.com 

mailto:rashida@larmaxhomes.com
mailto:rashida@larmaxhomes.com

